
   

 

City of Berkeley  
Grove Park Field and Playground Renovation Project 
Specification No.: 22-11538-C 
 
 
Company: Azul Works, Inc.  
Contact: Susan Tang 
Address: 1400 Egbert Avenue, San Francisco, CA 94124 
Phone: (415) 558-1507 
Fax: (415) 558-1556  
Email: stang@azulworks.com 
 
Company: Redwood Engineering Construction 
Contact: Ben Cerney 
Address: 416 D St., Redwood City, CA 94063 
Phone: (925) 819-2960 
Email: ben@redwoodengineeringcon.com 
 
Company: Redgwick Construction Co.  
Contact: Fernando Pacheco  
Address: 21 Hegenberger Ct., Oakland, CA 94621 
Phone: (510) 792-1727 
Fax: (510) 792-1728 
Email: fernando@redgwick.com 
 
Company: CALICO California Constructores 
Contact: Carla Del Carpio 
Address: 1220 Marin Ave, San Pablo, CA 94806 
Phone: (510) 932-9899 
Fax: (510) 296-5473 
Email: caconstructores@att.net 
 
Company: Angotti & Reilly, Inc. 
Contact: James P. Reilly 
Address: 2200 Jerrold Ave., Suite E, San Francisco, CA  94124 
Phone: (415) 575-3700 
Fax: (415) 575-1470 
Email: estimating@angotti-reilly.com and jimreilly@angotti-reilly.com 
 
Company: Robert A. Bothman Construction 
Contact: James Moore 
Address: 2690 Scott Blvd, Santa Clara, CA 95050 
Phone: (408) 279-2277 
Fax: (408) 279-2281 
Email: estimating@bothman.com  
 



   

 

Company: Suarez & Munoz Construction, Inc. 
Contact: John Suarez 
Address: 2490 American Ave., Hayward, CA 94545 
Phone: (510) 782-6065 
Fax: (510) 782-6078 
Email: john@suarezmunoz.com 
 
Company: Suarez & Munoz Construction, Inc. 
Contact: John Suarez 
Address: 2490 American Ave., Hayward, CA 94545 
Phone: (510) 782-6065 
Fax: (510) 782-6078 
Email: john@suarezmunoz.com 
 
Company: S&H Construction, Inc. 
Contact: Harmeet Anand 
Address: 5560 Boscell Common, Fremont, CA 94538 
Phone: (510) 579-7382 
Email: shcalifornia@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


